

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.No.649 of 2008

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.05.2024	<p><u>LNA,J</u></p> <p>No representation on both sides, post on 19.06.2024, finally.</p> <p>However, it is made clear that no further time will be granted.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>LNA,J</u></p> <p>FM</p>	