

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: A.S.No.649 of 2008

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	26.09.2025	<p><u>NNR, J</u></p> <p>Registry is directed to print the name of Sri P.Elmadhar, learned counsel for the respondents as directed by this Court on 14.08.203.</p> <p>List on 18.10.2025</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ NNR.J Adt/yvl</p>	

--	--	--	--