

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No: A.S.No.649 of 2008**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
25.	01.05.2026	<p><b><u>SCR,J</u></b></p> <p>At request of learned counsel for appellants, list on 10.06.2026.</p> <p>In the meanwhile, learned counsel for appellants is permitted to take out personal notice to proposed respondents by SPAD and file proof of service into the Registry.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>SCR,J</b></p> <p>NIT</p>	